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NISHIMACHI ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Kindergarten Parent Orientation & Grade 1 - 9 New Student & Parent Orientation
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 2024 - 2025 School Year Begins

Sunday, September 1, 2024 Begin Accepting Kindergarten Applications for 2025 - 26 School Year
Monday, September 23, 2024 Professional Learning Day (Student Holiday)

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Open Campus for Prospective Parents

October 10 - 11, 2024 (Thursday-Friday) Parent Teacher Conferences

October 14 - 18, 2024 (Monday-Friday) October Break (School Closed)

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Deadline: Kindergarten Applications for early Screening for Next School Year
Friday, November 1, 2024 Begin Accepting Grade 1 - Grade 8 Applications for 2025 - 26 School Year
Friday, November 22, 2024 Professional Learning Day (Student Holiday)

December 13, 2024 - January 6, 2025 Winter Break Begins at 12:00 pm on Friday, December 13

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 School Reconvenes for Grade 1 - 9 Students

Friday, January 10, 2025 School Reconvenes for Kindergarten Students

February 6 - 7, 2025 (Thursday - Friday) Mid-Winter Break (School Closed)

March 13-14, 2025 (Thursday-Friday) Parent Teacher Conferences

March 17 - 21, 2025 (Monday-Friday) Spring Break (School Closed)

Monday, April 14, 2025 Professional Learning Day (Student Holiday)

May 5 - 6, 2025 (Monday - Tuesday) Golden Week Holiday (School Closed)

Thursday, June 12, 2025 Graduation & Last Day of School Year

June 16 - 27, 2025 Summer Explorer's Program (Optional)



